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CIVIL TRIALS

4673/2019

6018/2024

3279/2024

23015/2023

16638/2023

5396/2023

L D Van Minnen vs G A Pratt

First Glory Ventures Ltd & 3 others vs Casa Global
Investment (Pty) Ltd & 2 others

K Turner vs Rubicon Trust Company Ltd & 3 others

Absa Bank Ltd vs Old Goal on Church Square Restaurant CC
& 2 others

Vrykyk Equestrian Centre CC vs Royal Truck Boddies Cape Town
(Pty) Ltd & 1 other

City of Cape Town vs B Qondani & others — Interdict

Damages
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Agreement

Interdict

Interdict



